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The following statement exhibits the entire quantities upon which duties were

collected during the several years recited therein. The total column will be found to

accord with the figures shown in Financial Statement No. 13, page 19:-

Fiscal Years.

1891-92 ....................

1892-93............. .......

1893-94 ... ... .........

1894-95 ....................

T otals..............

Annual average of four years
ended 30th June, 1895.....

1895-96......... .. ........

Imported
CANADIAN SPIRITS. irit sed i

Bonded Fac-
___________tories.

Paid differenœe

Paid duty Paid duty betwen
Ex-distillery. Ex-warehouse. Excise syandExieDuty.i

Pf. Gallons.

33,038

15,701

1,206

36,035

85,980

21,495

11,908

Pf. Gallons.

2,545,935

2,731,896

2,753,401

Pf. Gallons.

46,270

71,817

44,809

2,509,019 95,255

10,540,251 258,151

2,635,062 64,538

2,332,859 118,291

Total
Quantities

upon which
duty was
collected.

Memoranduni
of Revenue

accrued
including

License Fees.

Pf. Gallons. S
2,625,243 3,876,677

2,819,414 4,142,057

2,799,416 4,133,637

2,640,309 3,901,579

10,884,382 16,053,950

2.471,095 4,013,487

2,463,058 4,011,287

A. 1897


