The following statement exhibits the entire quantities upon which duties were collected during the several years recited therein. The total column will be found to accord with the figures shown in Financial Statement No. 13, page 19:—

Fiscal Years.	Canadian Spirits.		Imported Spirits used in Bouded Factories.	Total Quantities upon which	Memorandum of Revenue accrued
	Paid duty Ex-distillery.	Paid duty Ex-warehouse.	Paid difference between Customs and Excise Duty.	duty was collected.	including License Fees.
	Pf. Gallons.	Pf. Gallons.	Pf. Gallons.	Pf. Gallons.	,
1891-92	33,038	2,545,935	46,270	2,625,243	3,876,677
1892-93	15,701	2,731,896	71,817	2,819,414	4,142,057
1893-94	1,206	2,753,401	44,809	2,799,416	4,133,637
1894-95	36,035	2,509,019	95,255	2,640,309	3,901,579
Totals	85,980	10,540,251	258,151	10,884,382	16,053,950
Annual average of four years ended 30th June, 1895	21,495	2,635,062	64,538	2,471,095	4,013,487
1895-96	11,908	2,332,859	118,291	2,463,058	4,011,287